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Current Approved Concept Plan



Proposed Concept Plan



DEVELOPMENT DENSITY
LOT SIZES

PROPOSED LOT MIX SUMMARY



DEVELOPMENT DENSITY
COMPARISON

DOUBLE L OVERALL = 

– 1.34 UNITS/ACRE



ROADWAY CONNECTIVITY 



Proposed Concept Plan Trips

PROPOSED CONCEPT PLAN LAND USE SUMMARY

Commercial/Retail…….…………………..……...31,963 Trips

Office……………………………………………………....4,425 Trips

Hotel…………………..……………………………….…..1,170 Trips

School…………………………………………….……..……624 Trips

Mixed Use Residential……………………..………..7,715 Trips

Single Family……………………………….....……….16,529 Trips

Single Family Estate…………………………..…..….1,671 Trips

TOTAL 64,098 Trips

27,478 Trips

22,718 Trips

13,278 Trips

5,154 Trips

13,046 Trips

1,359 Trips

83,034 Trips

APPROVED CONCEPT PLAN LAND USE SUMMARY



Proposed Concept Plan LUEs

PROPOSED CONCEPT PLAN LAND USE SUMMARY

Commercial/Retail/Hotel…………………..……….581 LUE

Office………………………………………………………....151 LUE

Amenity Centers……………………………….……….…12 LUE

School…………………………………………….……………23 LUE

Mixed Use Residential……………………..……….....698 LUE

Single Family……………………………….....………..1,751 LUE

Single Family Estate…………………………..……….177 LUE

TOTAL 3,393 LUE

438 LUE

609 LUE

261 LUE

468 LUE

1,382 LUE

144 LUE

3,302 LUE

APPROVED CONCEPT PLAN LAND USE SUMMARY



Proposed Concept Master Parkland Plan


